BLESSED SACRAMENT CATHOLIC SCHOOL 2018-2019 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

12-month plan	One student	Other Catholic Parishes	12-month plan	One student	Blessed Sacrament Parish		Enrollment Fee \$200 (1 student)/\$375 (2 or more) Due with enrollment application	
\$619	\$7,428		\$539	\$6,468	*If stud			
12-month plan	Two students		12-month plan	Two students	ent has a sibling i		Re-enrollment Fee \$100 (1 student)/\$175 (2 or more) Due with enrollment form	
\$1,204	\$14,448		\$1,046	\$12,552	"If student has a sibling in K3, please see tuition rates	K4-8th Grades*	nent Fee 175 (2 or more) ollment form	
12-month plan	Three students		12-month plan	Three students	tion rates for the K3 program	9	Capital Improvement Fee \$175 (per family) Due July 27, 2018	
\$1,619	\$19,428		\$1,419	\$17,028	ogram.		•	
12-month plan	Four students		12-month plan	Four students			Technology Fee \$200 (per family) - excluding K3 Due August 31, 2018	
\$2,034	\$24,408		\$1,792	\$21,504			ee cluding K3 2018	

Actual cost per student: \$8,604

Non-Catholic

12-month plan

Two students 12-month plan

One student

\$8,604 \$717

\$16,404 \$1,367

Three students 12-month plan

\$23,392 \$1,866

Four students 12-month plan

\$28,788 \$2,399

			\$415	\$4,980	Additional students, Each	
CATHOLIC SCHOOL			\$619	\$7,428	Second student (K4-8th)	
omen	Blessed Sacrament	Bless	\$359	\$4,308	First student (5 full days)	
	4		\$338	\$4,056	Half-day program (5 day)	
	7		12-Month Plan	Per Year		
				Other Catholic Parishes	Other Ca	
\$516	\$6,192	Additional students, Each	\$373	\$4,480	Additional students, Each	
\$717	\$8,604	Second student (K4-8th)	\$539	\$6,468	Second student (K4-8th)	
\$393	\$4,716	First student (5 full days)	\$325	\$3,900	First student (5 full days)	
\$372	\$4,464	Half-day program (5 day)	\$304	\$3,650	Half-day program (5 day)	
12-Month Plan			12-Month Plan	Per Year		
ic	Non-Catholic			Blessed Sacrament Parish	Blessed Sa	
The second secon		K3 Program	K3			